EdEl) | [BREEE!

sGO

O F (BT OFFHR
EFEE2hR

CrIEY G %

@i

htefiFR 2R

| ,' ey Dunes x Drezax
HREREES Sichuan @ﬁﬁ;ﬁiﬁiﬂ - @ﬂﬁﬁmfﬁ =
AN o oana | EBICFIRIM)IIRITE

T BEFERTHEE. SR
= (D E$% 18 HH KR 7T

CHINA RAILWAY PUBLISHING HOUSE




GRITE G 5%

MEFkiBEERRTL

sssssssssssssssssssssssssss




EEERME (CIP) &R

PIHRST Let’s Go / GEMIR) HmiBMm=E . —2hM . —dta
Bl et ,2017.1

GEW&)

ISBN 978—7—113—22118-8

I. ©g---

0. O . OlgiFfaE—M)IE V. © K928.971

o A P 50 CIP ¥ 7 (2016) 38 177546 5

B & BIKRTT Let’s Go (55 2 i)

1B & GrE) REN W&

RRIpmiE: RHEE

HiEHE: £ &

RmEHIE: B

FRAEENH . BER

HARZAT: PEBEHRE ERiimRX A% g 8 5 W% 100054)

#l H#H HSF 3
= .

o AR TR A A2 BRI A PR 24 7]

: 20124E9 ASS AR 20174F 1 A 20 2017 4F 1 HES 1 REDK
: 660mmXx980mm 1/16  Epgk: 18 F¥: 380 F

: ISBN 978—7-113-22118-8

: 58.00 JC .

AT RS

JUWSE R R P F, A BRI R R (R, O S AR B R 55 SRR R R 4B

HiE. TiH (010) 51873170 @& (021) 73170 (RATER)

TG R EE. TH (010) 51873659 & (021) 73659






)LHLﬁW“M"ﬁ“%",%%ﬁﬂ,&?¢@E
R, SEK, M. =, R, §iE. H
. BRIEEET RN . BlEBA “RZE" 2%, RPE
PEERITF, KAESHIIR S o

PR ILERE . PUIBRAZ AL, AigRk “KTFH" 1
WL, “KTe” MEEL, SRS, #SARES
R, MEARY “BlLzE" TR, UERIL, SRS
i =R T (h, R 1, BiRiES; 1L, S
B 1L, BAETSEN; Wb, ERERAL-- HUKCAE RO A
TREEEREM NS

RKRE. Bk, AL, BhAXA¥L
Frsf, & “KMKzWAeR" BEE. WIHKK, AR5
Kb, RAEL, KEME, REERIUKZ ENERLHK T
NI T o NIEBHRFIX A 108/ Fe il B L ERAIA T B
HiET, BE NBEERAEK KOBE. BRItz o
T YTk, TSR FARRELL VR IR Y ) | K EIRE 7T o

WMnM%%kE V) G R, HLZ2 KR AR B
VERUBEMIE AN, BURAEAHRBILA, SIS, Rk
%, UBEMESIA 1100580, A 2EI40%, HEFIAFERK
RAFBIEER SR 55, ZE R A RO RRESE, FEME T
NN . WANAEMEER BARPIX , BHZE B AR HK
AESH H IR PRAPIX




Va)IE Rz IR R o HZAERRE, BREEPDI], PUJIIRSR S, BRIk
TEERRRE. JIFENHENIRRZ —, BRE. K. FBE.
RSNz L ABREARE. AR RPRHEE SO i — i J s .

M) RN A, 7R T3 F AR Em. B, HELN DR
Rk, fhfIaeicEsE. kU)IA LA 2 DBR RN EWES, i DRR
BN, ZERL AERRR R T, S ERRMRMBREGSY.

FHE AR LLZKROE . FiE R MEh . AR ZRIIIEE .
ZRSTHIREANG, XM 7P IX AN CiRAHTT . BIRSIE L
BEIAKIE, KE. Kz, KAEK, KT K.

T ALURHON 247 B AT, Bl RS U4 T i3 ik
fTLet’ s Go (5B2kR ) ) o ARVFMITEE S, XFPU) 114 M A 15 i
TREMR, FHRA &R SIS RE. I, AR AR
1, R4 T AR s BRI, LS MR IR 5
il et 1R ATRAHDONRIE AN S, B T

' i 24 et iR




™3
- -
S
=5
o
&
a9
=
-
‘0
.0

001-023

)1 5ik4TLet’s Go!




ii 360°

AX: )RS
il
X
ZR
™8
IBSHALT
B2 P)I#sR
i
Sz
R

001-023

002
003
005
005
006
007
007
007
008

RR: [)ITOPH
€)1 110XBLFEXK
MINOAERSHEA
JINOAMNERRK

T8 W)e93#Enix
SEMAWLTIBIB 2K
I BRERIB4B 21K
FIENFERNIBLIB 2K

024—-095

FMRXICE™ B RE

0l R=1E¥1E

BEXY RE

009
013
017
020
020
021
022

R B 8 i1 e s )

026
026
027
028
028
029
030
030
031
032
032
033

TC e A e o s RN LY aE B P g
oS e £l ey D I g




EIEUIBYIE

AIRBRIERAEN

BRI
=2y

BEMMEFHR

BREGHR
BHGHR
XBAW

FEXAERLIRBEX

T8
Biail
BEW
FN=|1T]
EFRGR

#HI AR
BIREW
EXBTRR
NEEE
2|3 mEeRE
ARUWFAFAAE
AR
=&
ERFOE

#AERR

AR
RIZARIE
FRGHE
=EEBWIE
eEF

BR Kb
RS
BHHLRE
BEWET
PERTTFEH

XEEEE T @I L2 2P

E2EWL

034
034
035
035
036
037
038
038
039
040
041
041
042
042
043
044
045
045
046
046
047
047
048
048
049
049
050
051
051
052
052
053
053
054
054

FINEH B
TNF

HWPERA

BLURNKX
ERW
FBRER
G ER e
FOWE
FOLRIE
=B
#HHE
FFURKX
KEHRE
NEWEER
LN TR X
BES
Frw
#RRA
WBF
THELXES
WIS

MRRR

B
BEnER
2GR
Fmuw

B\RIBRRPE

—BR
EEFMAE




LS e 9 000

ZERRSRRPX 072 REB IR 2R 091
RI= 072 AU AR EE 091
IFBBAEEI 073 PROENEE 092

AEARA 074 RE—-BEHRM 093
RELZ 074 BEEAZENEHS 094
PR E 075 BRETEA S5 095
EINEEF 075
¥BULKE 076

ETRRA 077 =
@B 077 = 096—123

KRB o E BEER Bk E
2EH 078
[ RF 079 HERR 098
RRF 079 SEE 098
PEREEWE 080 &Y. s 7 099
B EE BT 080 KIREE 100
e 081 BERLSES 100
TEBRKSEX 081 ERUAE 101
FHREFCARANE 082 D1 2% NG| 102
;WL 082 1BAEE 102
BEWL 083 FTESHA 103
ERF 083 RRBBELEWIE 104
AIRR 084 B3R 104
KRXFLRIE 084 BEHEHEX 105
BNF 085 BARIE 105
EKF 085 JEFEUSRE 106
BEDhRh8 086 ZBURSRX 106
Py DTt -3 087 pabiif 31 107
Tl 087 B 107
KPR 088 S SMAEE EAK 108
SRGM 088 SNAEEE 109
BPXiE 089 2 109
APRE 090 L 110
£y Al 090 EEWL 110

EZRXUAE 090 JE BT 1M1




BEF

220

FEMSA

AW

BAIRREX
BRERR
BREME

=2

2BOHHA

BV PEWIE
A nE

BfHES

EREB

RAXMF
RUWRREX
umsA

BT5

REKH
KESHE
EEMTERERPE
BOBHNAE
HERBEHR

BEIEUARENRE

PRABENEBM
BB RN
BEEAZENES

=3

["TTRR
2%F
T FEATBIRM
TFihEE

124—173
NIZRAL hixir5 E

112
112
112
113
113
114
114
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
118
118
118
119
119
120
120
121
121

123
123

126
126
127
127

g2

e

XEAE
SMXRNKRX
2L

gsw

TR
RIS
S/IFI0AE
qERE
SHU—CERRNKEX

EdRaR

BBLEAE
mREESR

| B E iR IB B IE
KTFIER

FARLL

LM AE
EATRNRE

UL BFEEILIBUS
H*EWL
KEUWHFMAE
BTHEPRRX

128
128
129
130
130
131
132
132
133
133
134
135
135
136
136
136
137
137
138
138
138
139
139
140
140
141
141
142




AR

Temis
ETLH
H&BLW

T=+FRUestiBit

N8
FITEXE
tE3h
FIEWF
ERE
N\BW
s
BRUNEX
KITAIREX
T=sw
HEUFMAE
B GA
AL
REINA
=iCHtA
BRERHES

RMAERR

BURAREX
ARES
Sim B
FBE

143
143
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
161
151
152
152
153
153
154

KR
FAHPREX
BELWRAEX
RPHE
BEER
%
PN
)AL 53k
EEsF
R
AREXER
ZWGHE
KRF
=1
R

& NEAWE
BEF

[TRRR

WNFLRE
BNFERE
HEGHE
PEFEESR
S HE
E2
Wwesia
XEWE
ZRE
REGHR
BsOGA

ERERBIUCH
I 5. EEHEER
BB ARENE
PRHOENEREM

BR-BEHAEM

BEEAZENEIE
HRECTOASHIES

154
155
166
156
157
157
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
163
163
164
164
165
166
166
167
167
168
168
169
169
170
170
17
172
173
173




= 1 il i
E Qé SRIL R & 0 ki E RMERRX 195
RTEARS 196
IR 7 RELERFHAD 196
AR 178 e 107
i 7 TR 108
ISES T SHEGHE 198
REERS 178 LB ER 199
e e SR YA B 109
o 179 PRAENEEE 200
B 180 BR—EHAN 201
e 50 BREABENEE 201
EELRE 181
RBEF 181
Eaf(S]e 182
RS 182
=15 183
FAEIY 183
&N 184
1M 184
RILEBFER 186
R 186
KBRS 187 -
By 10 (=5 187 e
RS H B Bl 400 Jie 355
NGk 188
XK 189 ATOIRE ' 204
KEVNEE 190 RIEASX 204
JCT 65 190 BUEsX 205
JCIFLIERIBWE 191 NEFIEX 205
YRR 191 HWEX 206
BlER 192 B E 207
=753 192 B 207
LN 193 BANRX 208
NIOESEYE 193 EFMERRPX 209




TEKFLTRE
Pl 1 3 5% R
KUBRNRX
HIPFER
FEITENREK
SRETTER
NS Tl G E
PN

2 ins
=STEBIRBEX
USIRILBRRPX
EMEERRPR
BFRAIKE
KEGHE
ELIAN: i Ei
et

BRES

BEEF

L

FRBRE
EBKWRREX

ol 490 e 5 B3 i,
BB NEREIZE
PRNENEB
BRI
BEREAZENEHE

221
222
222
223
223
224
225
225

i T — R SE il s X
PTERT
ERoiA
BIRENRX
B5W
mxF
RS
FERHT
BASR
1818
has

RE—EFikiFX
HExXAS
PIERE
FIRRKEX
ER3BW
BB
INEBH
R&EF

IR e by
hAMSER
AIRF
BFIF
BHF
ey
TIRF

- BERELEE
BEF

RENSOEESARIPX

BAE
D 5 e T
B

228
228
229
229
230
231
231
231
232
232
233
234
234
235
235
236
236
237
237
238
238
239
239
240
241
241
242
242
243
243
244
244



‘e
EWER
BigF
BEAE
B3
RTF
T TERRPE
BFLERRPK
BRI
PN

H ki 31 R
BENENAREBNZE
PROENEBI
BB BHAN
BEEAZRENSHIS

padil

245
245
246
246
247
247
248
249
250
250
251
251
252
253
253

- 254274

=& B

RELUFER 256
LMSHE 256
FEDE RSP 257
RE2 257
FBE L 258
IRE 259

259

RUBRR RIS ENIE

EERUAE
RILEX
LY
S5BRRX
REXF
SEGH

BRERR

KIBRERETE
8275 T
BERf=RRIEEYE
BRIEXRW
BRI
ZRNW
IBRREX
—HRRX

A bars
BIFEA S IRBEX
srR
BEARNRX

A, BRIEHBFERR

SEBENARENRE
PRAENEEH
BR—BEHAN
BEEAZENES
BRERBASHNES

261
261
262
262
263
263
264
264
264
265
265
266
266
267
267
268
269
269
270
271
27
272
273
273
274




>.

w
it

: [IliEE/ 002

: [)IEESR / 007

: @IITOP# / 009

: MEY3#ERiE / 020




g ey 7
o Mem P na LD
NIy ST i

1986 £ 10 A, EKIBEFNELE
FEFEAFR A BRI —HEE RN
NMERNTRBEANNETAXLERLA, B
WanB A “BMUN" ., EFERNZERNE,
HitRERAIEFHHEL (BIHE EHMIA
AREREH), BESE 200 HE—204
T,

/> 7T B 4500 £ E /A 7T BT 4000 £,
RS BB BR 2 B9 )| Pt X 7 A A AR
YRR ERER, ERTEEAMEE
FEBOC . FRGR HEBE 2 X — B R AR
FEARERS EEIABEE, th2rm)IR
B SRR IR RS B 2 LE

B, FEE (EREEEERT
P EBEREKRN—X ) BIRTREET
AL, WIRA “KEK", FENR
B FREZ T HCHNRFIBNER. %

RARERINEEMATNER, MUEEH
B, MEREHTEH (FENEFK
). FEES (FENENRERNE) .

ATTHI 316 &, RELBEMNEEX
EBEZH, RABIDHEEEFT, —
XTETHEENER, #H)IBpRgE—F
FREZR, sREENHLERIEER,
FXZE, OIIFRHANBESHS, &
XHEEE T ZRKF TRETIE, ME
FREHER, AXHEIBREE £
Fr. XURRER, AAEBIEINXE
ZH, BXZIR, NPBZMPHARXFE
ZEXPMES, AXE. FXRFER
| (196—220 F ), MEFABIIEE
BERFRTE, S£FR “HIX” (221 —2634 ),
TR, & R=ERIHNEE.

FERERTHA, PO EH AMAEAR
SR, HEBEHENLERRE, WHE
HELXFHA—MRBHR, § ‘92
=" 2. HEm)I ( FEiESEE, B
DAEER ) ZBFMIELFRAEE
LI ST PN =

RERTHEE, WIIEBGAE. 8FFE7
HEBBRTREMER. FAAT 5E
H, BEHTAHNENBRIES, £K
CSHEED)IT o XORBR 100 ZEHF
RiE®), HEH—FHAOERS HIm)IIKSE




